

ATS Lean Scheduling International LLC

## Lean Scheduling International LLC joins ATS Global

January 2021

We are delighted to announce that **Lean Scheduling International LLC (LSI)** has joined with **ATS Global**. The new company will be called **ATS Lean Scheduling International LLC**.

By joining with ATS Global, we feel that we will be able to expand our presence globally while simultaneously expanding the products and services we are able to offer to each of our customers.

As an LSI customer, you get to keep working with the same consultants, support people and management you have always worked with at LSI while enjoying the benefits of working with a global organization. Established in 1986, **ATS Global** is a Siemens partner with over 1000 employees in 30 countries offering services for Smart Digital Transformation within the manufacturing space. ATS is an innovative, strategic knowledge partner offering nine areas of expertise:

- Smart Manufacturing & Industry 4.0
- Automation & IT
- Advanced Planning and Scheduling
- Manufacturing Execution Systems (MES) / Manufacturing Operations Management (MOM)
- Lean & Six Sigma
- Quality Management
- Product Lifecycle Management
- Supply Chain Management
- Application Lifecycle Management

We are excited to bring additional benefits to our clients and look forward to continuing our relationship with all of you. Please let us know of any questions or concerns you may have regarding this merger.

## About ATS Global

**ATS Global** is The *Independent* Solution Provider for **Smart Digital Transformation**. Since 1986, ATS has been undertaking continuous improvement initiatives and manufacturing IT solution design, deployment and 24/7 support assignments delivering tangible business value to customers worldwide.

www.ats-global.com

ATS Global B.V. © 2021 The information in this document is the property of ATS Global B.V. and may not be copied, or communicated to a third party, or used, for any purpose other than that for which it is supplied without the express written consent of ATS Global B.V.